

Rider Alert

Redwood Coast Transit's Fares are changing, effective October 1.

Crescent City Local Routes - County Routes (199 & 20 Crossing One Zone Only) Cash Cash

Adult \$1.25 • Adult \$2.00

\$1.00 • Youth (6-18) Youth (6-18) \$1.50

Seniors (65+) & Disabled \$.60 • Seniors (65+) & Disabled \$1.00

Redwood Coast Transit is excited to offer *new monthly passes*, including discounted passes for Seniors (65+ or disabled w/proof) and Youth (6-18)

Route 20 Regional Adult Cash Fares* Monthly Passes for All Zones

Fare Zone Chart	Smith River /Gasquet	Crescent City	Klamath	Orick/ Redwood N.P.	Humboldt County
Smith River/Gasquet	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$10.00
Crescent City	\$2.00	\$1.25	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$8.00
Klamath	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$6.00
Orick/Redwood N.P.	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
Humboldt County	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00

Monthly Pass	Adult	Youth	S/D
C C Local	\$30	\$20	\$15
County	\$50	\$35	\$25
Regional	\$90	\$60	\$45

^{*} Note: Seniors Pay HALF this FARE for applicable zone, YOUTH pay \$1.50 in County and Adult Fare for trips BEYOND Del Norte County.